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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: M TECH. (PART TI ME) BRANCH: ENG NEERI NG SYSTEMS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. Cr SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#
AVBER SATSANG PEE411 B B- 7.75 PEE422 B B- 7.75
4- MP-ES-00-6-1906411 GN M 1 6.008.42 P
040815 6.755.13
7.097.75
AVI NASH KUVAR SHEETAL PEE411 B B 8.00 PEE422 B B 8.00
4- MP- ES-00-6-1906412 SC M 1 4.507.92 P
194103 9.006. 75
6.92 8. 00
GUR PRASAD PEE411 C B- 6.25 PEE422 C B- 6.25
4- MP-ES-00-6-1906413 SC M 1 6.098.42 P
090575 8.757.19
6.17 6. 25
GURU DHYAN SI NGH PEE411 A A- 9. 00 PEE422 A- A 9.00
4- MP- ES-00-6-1906414 BC M 1 5.427.59 P
990779 6.75 6. 40
6.17 9. 00
JI TENDRA PAL SI NGH PEE411 B A- 8.25 PEE422 A- B- 8.50
4- MP- ES-00-6-1906415 GN M 1 7.009.59 P
141972 8.757.80
8.758.38
KULWANT  SI NGH PEE411 A- A 9.25 PEE422 A- B 8.75
4- MP-ES-00-6-1906416 BC M 1 5.929.34 P
141973 10.09. 17
8.429.00
MEHER KUMAR PEE411 A- B 8.75 PEE422 A- B 8.75
4- MP- ES-00-6-1906417 OGN M 1 7.257.92 P
020701 10.0 8. 63
8.098.75
MOH T KUMAR AGRAWAL PEE411 A A- 9.00 PEE422 A- B 8.75
4- MP-ES-00-6-1906418 GN M 1 7.929.09 P
194104 10.0 8. 09
8.09 8. 88
RAM KUVAR PEE411 B B- 7.75 PEE422 B B- 7.75
4- MP- ES-00-6-1906419 BC M 1 7.678.67 P
090692 8.757.44
8.007.75
ROHI T SHARNMA PEE411 B B 8.00 PEE422 B B 8.00
4- MP-ES-00-6-1906420 GN M 1 4.007.59 P
194105 9.007.00
8.67 8.00
SACH N KUMAR (S/ O SRI VI JAY PAL SI NGH) PEE411 B B- 7.75 PEE422 B B- 7.75
4- MP-ES-00-6-1906421 GN M 1 5.678.92 P
141978 8.756.40
7.507.75
SHI V PRASAD YADAV PVE411 B D 7.00 PVE422 A- B- 8.50
4- MP-ES-00-6-1906423 BC M 1 7.509.42 P
980394 8.50 8. 61
8.757.75
TARUN SHRI VASTAVA PEE411 A A- 9.00 PEE422 B A- 8.25
4- MP-ES-00-6-1906424 GN M 1 8.929.92 P
070335 9.25 8. 88
8.67 8.63



